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Name 

Mr. Mitul Dikshit 

PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE-2025 

Ms Mona Sardana 

Dr. Rajni Chandan 

Mr. Ritesh Grover 

Ms Vibha Bakshi 

Ms Swati 

Ms Pooja 

Mr. Deepak Mongia 

Mrs. Deepika Sandhu 

Ms. Neerja Gupta 

Ms Aanchal 

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi vide Code No. 1630358 

Designation in SMC 

President 

Vice-President 

Secretary 

Parent Member 

Parent Member 

Teacher representative 
other school 

Teacher represerntative 
other school 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Dikshant International School 

Member 

DiKshtant tntematioTnat Schoot 

Occupation with Address 

Educationalist, Dikshant 
International School, 

Zirakpur 

Principal-Manav Mangal 
School 

Principal-Dikshant 
Internationall School 

Business 

Business owner of Brilliant 
Mindz institute 

Teacher, Dikshant Global 
School, VIP Road, Zirakpur 

Teacher, Dikshant Global 
School, VIP Road, Zirakpur 

Director-Mind Tree School, 
Ambala City 

Principal - KVS Principal 

Teacher- Dikshant 
International School 

...Confidence for Life 

Teacher- Dikshant 
International School 

Residential Address 

#1759-P, Sector 21 
Panchkula 

#3085, Sector 21-D 
Chandigarh 

# 1085, Sector 12-A 

Panchkula 

Flat no : 8-b, Ajit Enclave, 
Dhakoli, Zirakpur 

#185b, Rehmat Homes 
Dhakoli 

04, Monarch Appt. Vip Road, 
Zirakpur 

DIKShant Educatonatsbciety 

#403, BIlock-A, Hollywood 
Heights-1 VIP Road Zirakpur 

#1821, Sector 21 Panchkula 

Kendriya Vidyalaya K-Area 
Zirakpur, 140603 

#145, sec 9, Panchkula 
Haryana 

705 tower 14, Savitri Greens, 
VIP Road, zirakpur -zirakpur 

Telephone 

9814135504 

9876080555 

7814508048 

8284866733 

9878953633 

7009261505 

9814491915 

9888005254 

01762-292 
3809 

9463390301 

9217199513 

NH-22, Zirakpur - Panchkula, Kalkt iighedy, Zirakpur. Telephone No. : 929%AgO6 Email id : dikshantint@gmail.com 
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