

Dikshant International School

## Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi vide Code No. 1630358

	PARTIC	ULARS OF MEMBER	S OF SCHOOL MANAGI	NG COMMITTEE-2025	
Sr No	. Name	Designation in SMC	Occupation with Address	Residential Address	Telephone
1	Mr. Mitul Dikshit	President	Educationalist, Dikshant International School, Zirakpur	#1759-P, Sector 21 Panchkula	9814135504
2	Ms Mona Sardana	Vice-President	Principal-Manav Mangal School	#3085, Sector 21-D Chandigarh	9876080555
3	Dr. Rajni Chandan	Secretary	Principal-Dikshant Internationall School	# 1085, Sector 12-A Panchkula	7814508048
4	Mr. Ritesh Grover	Parent Member	Business	Flat no : 8-b, Ajit Enclave, Dhakoli, Zirakpur	8284866733
5	Ms Vibha Bakshi	Parent Member	Business owner of Brilliant Mindz institute	#185b, Rehmat Homes Dhakoli	9878953633
6	Ms Swati	Teacher representative- other school	Teacher, Dikshant Global School, VIP Road, Zirakpur	04, Monarch Appt. Vip Road, Zirakpur	7009261505
7	Ms Pooja	Teacher representative- other school	Teacher, Dikshant Global School, VIP Road, Zirakpur	#403, Block-A, Hollywood Heights-1 VIP Road Zirakpur	9814491915
8	Mr. Deepak Mongia	Member	Director-Mind Tree School, Ambala City	#1821, Sector 21 Panchkula	9888005254
9	Mrs. Deepika Sandhu	Member	Principal - KVS Principal	Kendriya Vidyalaya K-Area Zirakpur, 140603	01762-292- 3809
10	Ms. Neerja Gupta	Member	Teacher- Dikshant International School	#145, sec 9, Panchkula Haryana	9463390301
11	Ms Aanchal	Member	Teacher- Dikshant International School	705 tower 14, Savitri Greens, VIP Road, zirakpur -zirakpur	9217199513

NH-22, Zirakpur - Panchkula, Kalka Highpedy, Zirakpur. Telephone No. : 9293844366 E-mail id : dikshantint@gmail.com

Musht